Product
Catalog
Gas Delivery Systems
W E S T E R N
Innovative solutions for all your gas delivery needs
Point-Of-Use Panels
for High Purity Applications
2 Visit our web site at www.westernenterprises.com

MODULAR POINT-OF-USE
REGULATOR PANELS
How to order - part number matrix
Description
Key Features
Model shown: RP1000-5-125Model shown: RP1000-5-125
Outlet pressure
2-30 psig
4-75 psig
10-125 psig
20-250 psig
30-500 psig
Other please specify
500 psi outlet regulators cannot
be used with WESTERN standard FP250
filter panels
= 30
= 75
= 125
= 250
= 500
Series
RP1000
OFF
OUTLET
PRESSURE
PRESSURE
ADJUSTMENT
REGULATOR PANEL
CAS: 7440-59-7
UN 1046
Non-flammable gas (2.2) 1 0
0

MODULAR POINT-OF-USE
VALVE PANELS
How to order - part number matrix
Description
Key Features
Installation tip
You can combine several other types of
WESTERN panels with this valve panel. The VP1000
Series valve panels can be combined
with end-of-the-line purifier panels and/or regulator panels.
Please consult WESTERN for details
VALVE PANEL
OFF
ON
OFF
ON
OFF
ON
OFF
ON
OFF
ON
OFF
ON
On / Off
Ball Valve
Lexan
Sticker
Bottom gas inlet and /or outlet ports
(maximum 6 ports)
Top gas inlet and /or outlet
(maximum 6 ports)
Valve 1
Back
Top ports
Front
A B C
D E F
X Y Z
U V W
Bottom ports
Front
Back
Valve 1
A
B
C
D
E
F
Series
VP1000
V1
V2 Valve 2
V3 Valve 3
V4 Valve 4
V5 Valve 5
V6 Valve 6
U
V